UHF870
TM                     2 Ports ANTENNA Reader
Introduction:
UHF870 is a total solution for long distance UHF EPC
RFID Reader. It is fulfills ISO18000-6C Class One
Generation Two and using frequency range between
840 to 960 MHz.also already built-in ANT800 polarized
antenna. With UHF Tag which maximum read range

Storage : Max 90% (no coagulation)
Dimension L: 260mm / W: 260mm / H: 73mm
Ordering information:
 UHF870-00  902~928MHz, RS232/RS485 Interface
 UHF870-30  865~868MHz, RS232/RS485 Interface
 UHF870W-00  902~928MHz, RS232/Wiegand Interface
 UHF870W-30  865~868MHz, RS232/Wiegand Interface
※ Specification is subject to change without notice.
We welcome OEM inquiries
♦ Custom design manufacturing is available
♦ Custom device programming is available